The Family Guys
Tiocfaidh ar 14

Bocce to the Mac's
Fredico's Cantina
Where's the Gabagool
Hard Money
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Monday, February 9, 2026
1w 14 6:45pm Courtb
11w 4 645pm Court6
5w 10 6:45pm Court7
6 v 9 645pm Court8
13w 2 845pm  Court5
16 vs 15 845pm Court6
12w 3 845pm  Court7
8 v 7 845pm Court8

Monday, March 9, 2026
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Monday, March 30, 2026

11w
4 Vs
3 Vs
12 vs
5 Vs
2 Vs
1 Vs

16 vs

10 ws
6 Vs
9 Vs
11w
5 Vs
2 Vs
12 vs

1VS

15
7
8
14
6
9
10
13

14
3
15
13
4
7
16
8

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Please note:

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, May 4, 2026
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Court 6
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Court 8
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Bocce Babes

Rock & Rollers
Seasoned & Green
Slo Amici
Rulebreakers

Ball Busters

Italian Stallions
That's How We Roll
Bocce Balboa

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7

Los Ringers
Monday, February 16, 2026
1 w 4 6:45pm
5 w 15 6:45pm
8 w 12 6:45pm
9 w 11 6:45pm
13 v 7 8:45pm
6 v 14 8:45pm
2 v 3 845pm
10 v 16 8:45pm

Court 8

Thursday, March 12, 2026

12 v 15 6:45pm
3 w 9 6:45pm
14 v 13 6:45pm
1 w 11 6:45pm
2 v 10 8:45pm
4 v 8 845pm
16 v 6 8:45pm
7 v 5 845pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court7
Court 8

Monday, April 13, 2026

2 v 6 6:45pm Courtb
3 w 5 6:45pm Court6
7 v 1 6:45pm Court7
11 v 12 6:45pm Court 8
4 vs 16 8:45pm Court5
15 v 8 8:45pm Court6
14 v 9 845pm Court7
10 v 13 8:45pm Court8
Monday, May 11, 2026
5 w 11 6:45pm Court5
4 vs 12 6:45pm Court6
7 v 9 6:45pm Court7
14 v 2 6:45pm Court8
3 w 13 845pm Court5
15 v 1 845pm Court6
6 v 10 8:45pm Court7
16 v 8 845pm Court8
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Greg Shannon
Kieran Reilly

Tom Fermane
Fred Anderson
Vinny Cannino
John Machado
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Laurie Klatt

Nelson

Mick Speciale
Ron Holcomb

Chuck Fum
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John Wunderling
Dena Horeff

Jeff Tepper

Jim Lawrence
Kristen Hopson
Jesus Estrada

Monday, February 23, 2026
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Thursday, March 19, 2026
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Monday, April 20, 2026
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Monday, May 18, 2026
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408-314-2231
408-772-4032
408-568-5090
408-472-0046
408-624-0032
408-234-2606
650-793-2973
408-823-2506
408-666-6944
408-656-9399
408-396-5648
408-483-8604
408-315-5665
408-204-7020
650-229-4063
408-460-2708

Monday, March 2, 2026
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Monday, March 23, 2026
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Monday, April 27, 2026
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8 6:45pm
2  6:45pm
11 6:45pm
13 6:45pm
14 8:45pm
7 8:45pm
9 8:45pm
10 8:45pm

No league play on 3/16 or 4/6. League play on Thursday 3/12 & Thursday 3/19
will be on outside courts. PLAYOFFS on Thursday, June 11th at 6pm.
Schedule is subject to change.
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