

# Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

## SPRING 2026 League Schedule

# M O N D A Y

1	The Family Guys	Greg Shannon	408-314-2231
2	Tiocfaidh ár lá	Kieran Reilly	408-772-4032
3	Bocce to the Mac's	Tom Fermane	408-568-5090
4	Fredico's Cantina	Fred Anderson	408-472-0046
5	Where's the Gabagool	Vinny Cannino	408-624-0032
6	Hard Money	John Machado	408-234-2606
7	Bocce Babes	Laurie Klatt Nelson	650-793-2973
8	Rock & Rollers	Mick Speciale	408-823-2506
9	Seasoned & Green	Ron Holcomb	408-666-6944
10	Slo Amici	Chuck Fumia	408-656-9399
11	Rulebreakers	John Wunderling	408-396-5648
12	Ball Busters	Dena Horeff	408-483-8604
13	Italian Stallions	Jeff Tepper	408-315-5665
14	That's How We Roll	Jim Lawrence	408-204-7020
15	Bocce Balboa	Kristen Hopson	650-229-4063
16	Los Ringers	Jesus Estrada	408-460-2708

### Monday, February 9, 2026

1	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 5
11	vs	4	6:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 8
13	vs	2	8:45pm	Court 5
16	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
12	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, February 16, 2026

1	vs	4	6:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
8	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8
13	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 6
2	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, February 23, 2026

10	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8
16	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 6
12	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
2	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, March 2, 2026

1	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 5
10	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
3	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 7
2	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
12	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
16	vs	5	8:45pm	Court 6
11	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, March 9, 2026

4	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 5
9	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 6
2	vs	5	6:45pm	Court 7
14	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
12	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 5
7	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
11	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 8

### Thursday, March 12, 2026

12	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 5
3	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 6
14	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
1	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8
2	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
16	vs	6	8:45pm	Court 7
7	vs	5	8:45pm	Court 8

### Thursday, March 19, 2026

4	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 5
1	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	12	8:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, March 23, 2026

7	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8
2	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 5
11	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
3	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, March 30, 2026

11	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 6
3	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 7
12	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 8
5	vs	6	8:45pm	Court 5
2	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 6
1	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 7
16	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, April 13, 2026

2	vs	6	6:45pm	Court 5
3	vs	5	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	1	6:45pm	Court 7
11	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 8
4	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 5
15	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
14	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, April 20, 2026

1	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 5
7	vs	6	6:45pm	Court 6
10	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 7
5	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
9	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 5
2	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 6
13	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 7
16	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, April 27, 2026

6	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 5
12	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6
3	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 7
1	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8
15	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 5
16	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
4	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, May 4, 2026

10	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 6
9	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 7
11	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8
5	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 5
2	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 6
12	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 7
1	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, May 11, 2026

5	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 7
14	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
15	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 7
16	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 8

### Monday, May 18, 2026

15	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 6
4	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 5
1	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 8

### Please note:

**No league play on 3/16 or 4/6. League play on Thursday 3/12 & Thursday 3/19 will be on outside courts. PLAYOFFS on Thursday, June 11th at 6pm. Schedule is subject to change.**